Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

J*** Marning

Email: *@gmail.com

Ordering window: 3rd Jun 2025, 1:10 PM

Your order

Bacon & Cheese
No Lettuce
No Pickles
No Red Onion
Jalapeno Cheddar
Mini Pork Rib Combo
Chips
Thickshakes
Vanilla Malt
Thickshakes
Vanilla Malt

Discount (XHQY53L)
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Subtotal

GST

Total paid

Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on +61294172588

Last Updated: 3rd Jun 2025, 12:43 PM

Have questions about your order?

Or you can reach out by email

Ribs & Burgers Chatswood

3rd Jun 2025, 12:43 PM
22 602 850 475
$55.82

$17.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.90
$19.90
$0.00
$9.90
$0.00
$9.90
$0.00

-$23.25
$1.57
$50.75
$5.07

$55.82


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgerscw
tel:+61294172588
mailto:chatswood@ribsandburgers.com.au

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com


mailto: receipts@meandu.com

