## Tax invoice & receipt

Venue Ribs & Burgers Chatswood
Order date 3rd Jun 2025, 12:43 PM
ABN (Australian Business Number) 22 602 850 475
Total paid \$55.82

## J\*\*\* Marning

Total paid

Email: \*\*\*@gmail.com

Ordering window: 3rd Jun 2025, 1:10 PM

Your order	
Bacon & Cheese	\$17.90
No Lettuce	\$0.00
No Pickles	\$0.00
No Red Onion	\$0.00
Jalapeno Cheddar	\$19.90
Mini Pork Rib Combo	\$19.90
Chips	\$0.00
Thickshakes	\$9.90
Vanilla Malt	\$0.00
Thickshakes	\$9.90
Vanilla Malt	\$0.00
Discount (XHQY53L)	-\$23.25
Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)	\$1.57
Subtotal	\$50.75
GST	\$5.07

Last Updated: 3rd Jun 2025, 12:43 PM

\$55.82

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Chatswood on <u>+61294172588</u>

Or you can reach out by email

## me&u Trading Pty Ltd Email: receipts@meandu.com